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SP02879135

Nazov

Rukovat Ukoncené
Skrutka, M6x16, SW2.5
Vymedzovacia vlozka
0-krazok, d 6x1

Adaptér Biela

Klobak krytka

Kryt priruby

Tesnenie sada Ukoncené

Nadstavny segment, 70.5-105.5 mm

Kod

59910182
59911727
59911840
59912136
59910235
59911728
59911737
59911744
59911653
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